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Bovio Suite14
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BED AND BREAKFAST

Hotel Executive12

Hotel Costantinopoli 10411

Hotel Toledo10

HOTEL 3***

Art Resort Galleria Umberto9

Hotel Royal Continental8

Hotel Mediterraneo7

Hotel Palazzo Turchini6

Grand Hotel Oriente5

HOTEL 4****

Hotel Jolly4

Hotel Excelsior3

Grand Hotel Santa Lucia2

Grand Hotel Vesuvio1

HOTEL 5****



1 Grand Hotel Vesuvio *****L http://www.vesuvio.it/
Via Partenope 45 best available rate per night
Tel.081 7643180       162 € single room
Fax 081 7644238 179 € double room

2 Grand Hotel Santa Lucia www.naples-hotel-santalucia-turinhotels.com
Via Partenope 46 best available rate per night
Tel.081 7640666  160 € single room
Fax. 081 764 85 80 215 € double room

3 Hotel Excelsior *****S http://www.excelsior.it/
Via Partenope 48 best available rate per night
Tel. 081 7643180       300 € single room
Fax 081 7644238 360 € double room

4 Hotel Jolly ***** http://www.jollyhotels.com/
Via Medina 70 best available rate per night
Tel.081 410511       95 € single room
Fax 081 5518010 110 € double room

5 Grand Hotel Oriente **** http://www.naples-hotel-oriente-turinhotels.com/
Via Diaz 44 best available rate per night
Tel.  081 5512133       125 € single room
Fax 081 5514916 150 € double room

6 Hotel Palazzo Turchini **** http://www.palazzoturchini.it
Via Medina 21 best available rate per night
Tel.  081 5510606       170 € single room
Fax 081 5511473 195 € double room

7 Hotel Mediterraneo www.mediterraneonapoli.com
via Nuova Ponte di Tappia 25 best available rate per night
Tel 081 7970001 139 € double room

8 Hotel Royal Continental **** http://www.royalcontinental.it/
Via Partenope 38/44 best available rate per night
Tel. 081 2452068       142 € single room
Fax 081 7645707 158 € double room

9
Art Resort Galleria Umberto ****

http://www.artresortgalleriaumberto.it/
Galleria Umberto I, 83 best available rate per night
Tel. 081 4976224       140 € single room

160 € double room

10 Hotel Toledo www.hoteltoledo.com
Via Montecalvario 15 best available rate per night
Tel.  081 406800    80 € single room
Fax 081 406800    120 € double room

11 Hotel Costantinopoli 104 *** www.costantinopoli104.com
Via S.Maria di Costantinopoli 104 best available rate per night
Tel.  081 5571035       170 € single room
Fax 081 5571051 220 € double room

12 Hotel Executive *** http://executive.hotelsinnapoli.com
Via del Cerriglio 10 80134 NAPOLI best available rate per night
Tel. 081 5520611       90 € single room

100 € double room

13 B&B Carafa di Maddaloni www.bb-carafa.com
Via Maddaloni 6 best available rate per night
Tel.  081 5513691       70 € single room
Fax 081 265911 120 € double room

14 Bovio Suite http://www.boviosuite.it/
piazza Bovio,22 best available rate per night
Tel. 081 5800479       60 € single room

80 € double room
15 B&B a Santa Brigida 

via S. Brigida, 51 80133 Napoli
Tel. 081 5511690

HOTEL 5****

HOTEL 4****

HOTEL 3***

BED AND BREAKFAST




